‘? GlobalMeet

QNB Financial Services Co. WLL (Event)
United Development Company (UDCD) Q2 2020 conference call

Company Name:
Conference Title:
Moderator's Name:
Conference Date:
Conference Time:
Confirmation Code:
Operator:

Prepared By:

Name
1 *Mehmet Aksoy
2 *Karim Farhat
3 *Maher Omar Naim
4 Joe Masrat
5 Leolyn Fernandes
6 Maria
7 Minot Kumar
8 Mohammad Asif Ali

9 Mohsin Mujtaba

10 Not Provided
11 Steve Wilson

12 Syed Fawad Ali Rizvi

13 Wajih Boustany
14 Wajih Boustany
15 Yahia

Mehmet Aksoy
August 10, 2020

11:00 AM (UTC+00:00) Dublin, Edinburgh, Lisbon, London

3778311
Dan McAree

Keith O Sullivan

Affiliation or Company Job Title
Moderator

Speaker

Speaker

Ritsia Inaudible
Axience Analyst
C&W Surveyor
Bloomberg Team Lead

Contas Trading
Qatar Stock Exchange

Not Provided

Alpha Street

Al Rayan Investment
Nbk Capital

Nbk Capital

Nil

Finanace Manager
Director, Product And
Market Development
Not Provided

Analyst

Associate Director
Pm

Pm

Engineer

Please note all times shown are in the Moderator's time zone.
All attending lines have been separated to show approximate
connection times. Actual times will be reflected in your invoice.

ANI
0097455409331
0097455814964
0097444098323

97444090224
00918291489681
0097450432932
919738221773
0097455837911

0097444333120

97433067669
(510) 226-9000
0097444235931
0096597896188
0096597896188
0097433067669

Dial In Time Disconnect Time Duration
10:45 AM 11:16 AM 32
10:49 AM 11:15 AM 27
10:51 AM 11:15 AM 25
10:57 AM 11:15 AM 19
10:56 AM 11:15 AM 20
10:59 AM 11:15 AM 17
11:05 AM 11:20 AM 16
11:08 AM 11:15 AM 8
11:03 AM 11:15 AM 13
11:02 AM 11:05 AM 4
10:47 AM 11:20 AM 34
10:55 AM 11:15 AM 21
11:12 AM 11:13 AM 2
11:12 AM 11:15 AM 4
11:04 AM 11:16 AM 13



